
mechanical seals

Product name:

Operating limits:

BH

6 Bar

10 m/s

-30oC... + 200oC

Type  d1 d3 L

BH-8

1251-A0068

1247

1248

1249

1250/300

1251-A0065

1251/251

1252/189

 8 30 15

 10 24 14

 14 28.5 17

 15 28.5 17

 15 30 17

 16 34 14

 19.5 38.1 18.3

 19.5 38.5 14.5

 22 42 16

Stationary Ring (Carbon/SIC/TC)

Bellows (NBR/EPDM/VITON)

Spring (SUS304/SUS316)
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